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Last Price
1) Stop Loss
2) Lock in Profit -
3) Let Profit Run T+5
Sell| BGRIM [+0%)]
-l * faust 1 Aug 2018
aqUUsz IR lusiaud ¢
Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+6 T+7
No|usnndwer| Date | Price | P | %| P [%| P |%| P [%]| P |% PEr’i“'::
1 BGRIM 02/08/18 25.50 25.25 26.00 25.75 26.00 25.50 | 0%
2 ASAP 09/08/18 6.60
dns 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No | uannswei| Date Price P % P % P % P % P % e Tak?
"~ Loss | Profit
1 BCPG 06/08/18 18.90 19.00 19.00 19.80
2 GULF 07/08/18 66.25 67.00 68.50 67.50 67.00 66.50 | 69.50
3 | INTUCH | o09/08/18 56.75 56.50 56.25 55.00 | 59.50
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SET Index
tAASATAN

ANULUEN 40% 45%
ANUANA 2.15 1.55

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018 Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug

a;ﬂaﬁﬁtﬁauﬁ :
05 5-3-5

-0.606% -0.585%

0% 33%
0.000 0.558
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